Race Date
October 23, 22

Overall
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Name
Dagen Setchell
Blake Sanders
Joseph Egan
Maddox Juergens
Rusty Sergent
Devin Duffin
Chase Juergens
Saul Silveyra
Elias Martinez
Michelle Vargas
Ken hannah
Sam Vargas
skylyn worden
matthew zuccarelli
Mario Klinko
Ava Muston
Bobby Marek
William Tworek
Patrick Egan
Chuck Spellman
Dennis Delgado
MaryBeth Potthoff
Martha Bravo
Cesar Medina
Daniel Darrow
Grayce Sergent
Marco Arroyo
Dennis Zuccarelli
America Villalba
Rwan Velazquez
Lauren Pearson
Tim Pearson
Kristin Fase
Jill bollis
Amy Veugeler
irma ruiz
Janine Sobin
Emily O'louhlin
Lucca Sweetser
Jaxon Sergent
Tina Sergent
Kenneth Blank
Theresa hart
Marsha zeglis
Olivia contreras
Vanessa Garcia
jesse carabez

Results By Racing Expectations

Boohaven 5k Run / 1k Walk

Overall Finish List

City
Mendota IL

Oak Park IL

Westchester IL
Oak Park IL

Peru IL
Melrose Park IL

LaSalle IL

Spring Valley IL

Muskego WI
Muskego WI

SPRING VALLEY IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1109
1098
1969
1079
1092
1100
1078
1077
1070
1072
1113
1073
1112
1104
1973
1963
1977
1947
1968
1097
1071
1114
1108
1107
1106
1094
1101
1964
1099
1961
1970
1971
1103
1115
1965
1111
1116
1089
1090
1093
1091
1962
1117
1118
1096
1076
1110

16
17
16
14
51
13
12
30
50
41
49
42
12
17
12
12
37
60
67
36
39
63
44
46
26
15
30
53
40
28
42
47
42
53
49
54
60
19
19
13
49
64
60
67
13
26
13
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14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
50-59
0-13
0-13
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-13
14-19
0-13
0-13
30-39
60-99
60-99
30-39
30-39
60-99
40-49
40-49
20-29
14-19
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-99
14-19
14-19
0-13
40-49
60-99
60-99
60-99
0-13
20-29
0-13

Time Pace
18:38.8 6:01/M
20:01.1 6:27/M
20:03.6 6:28/M
20:35.1 6:38/M
21:42.9 7:00/M
21:50.1 7:03/M
22:10.1 7:09/M
22:25.4 7:14/M
23:29.4 7:35/M
23:32.1 7:36/M
24:27.3 7:53/M
25:21.5 8:11/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:58.7 8:42/M
27:01.0 8:43/M
27:01.9 8:43/M
27:05.3 8:44/M
27:17.5 8:48/M
27:24.8 8:51/M
27:41.7 8:56/M
28:27.5 9:11/M
28:30.3 9:12/M
29:10.8 9:25/M
30:04.9 9:42/M
30:26.5 9:49/M
30:32.9 9:51/M
30:47.2 9:56/M
32:06.1 10:21/M
32:24.3 10:27/M
32:52.2 10:36/M
33:23.3 10:46/M
33:24.0 10:46/M
34:43.1 11:12/M
35:26.4 11:26/M
36:12.5 11:41/M
37:45.8 12:11/M
39:08.5 12:38/M
40:02.5 12:55/M
40:02.5 12:55/M
40:28.3 13:03/M
40:36.4 13:06/M
40:46.2 13:09/M
41:10.7 13:17/M
41:11.1 13:17/M
41:39.7 13:26/M
42:10.6 13:36/M
42:11.1 13:37/M

10/23/22 10:01:11 AM



Race Date
October 23, 22

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Andreas Klinko
Adam Jahovic
Leticia Balnius
Kathy Johnson
Carrie Rauwolf
Jenny Alvarado
Roselle Baracoso
Catherine Nelson
James Nelson
Rose Gonzalez
Christine Bascom
Mia klinko
Julie Klinko

Boohaven 5k Run / 1k Walk

Romeoville IL
Romeoville IL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1972
1976
1095
1087
1088
1946
1105
1966
1967
1075
1074
1975
1974

41
31
52
59
52
58
27
52
52
61
61

8
41
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40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
60-99
60-99
0-13
40-49

Time Pace

43:13.4 13:.57/M
43:13.9 13:57/M
44:30.6 14:21/M
45:40.9 14:44/M
45:41.2 14:44/M
46:29.1 15:00/M
47:28.4 15:19/M
49:33.7 15:59/M
49:34.7 16:00/M
51:44.9 16:42/M
51:44.9 16:42/M
53:21.5 17:13/M
53:21.8 17:13/M

10/23/22 10:01:11 AM



